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745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

780 - Storage Units

780 - Storage Units

AVAILABLE NOV 1ST,
3 BD, 2 bath duplex,
all appliances included,
vaulted ceilings, a/c, all
outside yard care in-
cluded, single car ga-
rage, fenced back
yard. $1,300/month.
Contact Kevin Love-
land, (541) 786-0065.

NEWER 3 bdrm, 2 ba,
$1150/mo, plus dep.
Some extras. No
smoking. Pets on ap-
proval. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mgt.
541-962-1074.

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

3 BED/2 bath house w/1
car garage. $925/mo.
1 yr. lease. NO pets.

Call Anita @ Valley Realty
541-963-4174

3BD, 1 BATH, storage
shop & carport, $975

750 - Houses For + deposit.
Rent Baker Co. 541-963-8554.
2 PLUS bdrm avail. now. (4 BD, 11/2 BATH

No smoking, small pet
ok. Wood & electric
heat. Not HUD.
$550/mo. TEXT ONLY:
541-523-7855

LOCATED IN SUMPTER
2-bdrm, 1 bath. W/S/G
paid. W/D included.
$600/mo. + dep.
541-894-2263

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
FOR RENT OR SALE
Victorian home in
N.Baker on tree lined
street 3 bdrm 2 bath
Modern kitchen,Living,
Family & Dining room
Fenced yard & Garage
No smoking,/sm. pet consid
Available now!
2491 8th St. $950/month
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

NICE 2-BDRM, 1 bath
house in Baker City.
New paint & carpet.
Great part of town. No
pets. $750/mo. Ref. &
dep.req. 541-610-7460

house, close to EOU,
W/D, fenced yard, no
smoking/pets.
$1,200/no + dep..call
541-910-5070

3 BD, 1 BATH,
$975/month, 1 yr
lease. Large lot, lawn
care included. 469 S.
Gale, Union.
541-963-7517

BEAUTIFUL LARGE
farm house 4 + bd,
$1,500 plus dep. Mt.
Emily Property Mgt.
541-962-1074.

CUL-DE-SAC, 3B/1B
house, single-car ga-
rage, W/D hookups,
deck, fenced vyard.
$1200/mo + dep. NO
PETS Call
541-605-0430

UNION 2 bd, 2bth. MH,
ready now, pets okay,
fenced vyard. $800.
541-910-0811

RIVERSIDE PARK area,
3b/2b Manufactured
home with L/R and
Family rm, w/d hook-
ups and soaking tub.
$1200/mo + dep. Call
541-605-0430

THREE BEDROOM, two

bath, fenced
front/back vyard, RV
parking, shop/barn
storage, off street

parking, large garage,
garbage included,
$1,000 mth. plus dep.
541-786-4851.

760 - Commercial
Rentals

COMMERCIAL OFFICE
space for lease in
beautiful historic
downtown La Gran-
de's Sommer-Helm
building. 1080sf of
street level office
space at 1215 Wash-
ington Ave. Avail Sept
8 for $850/month.
Next door to Side A
Brewing and across
from the post office
w/excellent exposure.
New carpet & paint.
Min. 1 year lease, all
utilities included. Con-
tact Michael at
541-786-1133 for de-
tails.

780 - Storage Units

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates

For information call:

523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
3785 10th Street

STORESALL

age

4 Security Fenced

4 Coded Entry

4 Lighted for your protection
4 6 different size units

4 Lots of RV storage

41298 Chico Rd, Baker City
off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units
available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,
or 402 Elm St. La
Grande.
Call 541-910-3696

American West
Storage
7 days/24 hour access
541-523-4564
COMPETITIVE RATES
Behind Armory on East
and H Streets. Baker City

CLASSIC STORAGE
541-524-1534
2805 L Street
NEW FACILITY! !
Variety of Sizes Available
Security Access Entry
RV Storage
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HOROSCOPES

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2018

YOUR BIRTHDAY by Stella Wilder

Born today, you are someone who seems to
navigate the world with relative ease; whether
you are dealing with an opportunity or a set-
back, you can be counted on to see things in
a way that is forward-thinking and capable.
No matter what you may do, there is someone
who will label you a “natural,’ and it often
seems as though you were born to do what-
ever task you undertake. You always seem to
be very neatly in stride, and it is a rare
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